
 

 

May 

 2024 
Themes of the Month: 

Ice Cream and Summer Fun 

Literacy and Math: 

Oral Expression-Show and Tell, Helping 

Hand/Letter/Numbers/Shapes/ 

Syllables, Rhyming, Story Sequencing, 

Subitizing, Beginning Sounds/Graphing 

Phonics/Vocabulary: 

Letter Sounds, on-set rimes 

Science: All About Butterflies, life cycle, 

exploring and classifying butterflies 

Written Expression: 

Fine Motor Journals 

Print Awareness: 

Vocabulary: Title, Author, Illustrator 

Making Predictions 

Identifying Characters and Setting in 

Stories, Prewriting Skills 

 

Bible Verse: “Be devoted to one  

another in love.” Romans 12:10 

 

 

 

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

Summer Birthdays: 

 

Mateo 7/12  Aspen 7/28                                

                Luna  7/26  Cyrus 8/9 

       1 
Chapel 

 

Elise 

2 
Mother’s 

Day Tea 

 

Luna 

3 
 

 

 

4 

 
 

5 

 

6 
Banana Split 

Letters 

 

Mateo 

7 
Ice Cream 

Truck 

Number Sort 

Matthew 

8 
Chapel 

 

Michael C. 

           9 
Process Art 

 

 

McKinley 

 

10 11 

 

12 
 

 

13 
Shape 

Popsicle 

Puzzles 

Michael U. 

14 
Fine Motor 

Journals 

 

Piper 

15 
Chapel 

 

Addie 

16 
Sundae Roll, 

Count and Add 

Aspen 

 

17 

 
 

18 
 

 

 

19 

 
 

20 
Graduation 

Rehearsal 

21 
Celebrate 

Summer 

Birthdays 

22 
Graduation 

Day! 

Last day of 

School 

23 

 
 

24 
 

 
 

25 

 

 

26 

 

 

27 

 

Memorial 

Day 

28 

Enjoy your 

Summer 

Break! 

29         30  

                   

31 May 

Birthday:  

 

McKinley 

5/10 


