May 2024

Themes of the Month:

Ice Cream and Summer Fun

Literacy and Math:

Oral Expression-Show and Tell, Helping Hand/Letter/Numbers/Shapes/Syllables, Rhyming, Story Sequencing, Subitizing, Beginning Sounds/Graphing

Phonics/Vocabulary:

Letter Sounds, on-set rimes Science: All About Butterflies, life cycle, exploring and classifying butterflies

Written Expression:

Fine Motor Journals

Print Awareness:

Vocabulary: Title, Author, Illustrator Making Predictions

Identifying Characters and Setting in

Stories, Prewriting Skills

•	
Bible Verse: "Be devoted	
another in love." Romans	12:10

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	Summer Birthdays: Mateo 7/12 Aspen 7/28 Luna 7/26 Cyrus 8/9		1 Chapel Elise	2 Mother's Day Tea Luna	3	4
5	Banana Split Letters Mateo	7 Ice Cream Truck Number Sort Matthew	8 Chapel Michael C.	9 Process Art McKinley	10	11
12	13 Shape Popsicle Puzzles Michael U.	14 Fine Motor Journals Piper	15 Chapel Addie	16 Sundae Roll, Count and Add Aspen	17	18
19	20 Graduation Rehearsal	21 Celebrate Summer Birthdays	22 Graduation Day! Last day of School	23	24	25
26	27 Memorial Day	28 Enjoy your Summer Break!	29	30	31	May Birthday: McKinley 5/10